NSEA National Schools Eventers Challenge

Qualifying Classes for the NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead - May 2021
at Felbridge Equestrian Centre

Friday 9th April 2021

Please ensure that you have filled in the EHV declaration form and send it to Mrs Whittington
the day before the show.

NSEA Covid protocols apply- face masks to be worn in the loo / café area please & coursewalks

Times are a guide. NSEA live scoring will take place.
No prizegivings- team Managers can collect rosettes & prizes from the organisers
There are temporary traffic lights on A22 / 264, allow for a delay

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual 9am start

No Horse TeamID Horse
9am 4 Churchers College 1 Shanbo Beatrix Boy
6 Churchers College 1 Burrswood Song and Dance
5 Churchers College 1 Gellibenuchel Rocket
74 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo
9.10. 13 St Swithuns School 2 Highleigh Hugo
14 St Swithuns School 2 William
15 St Swithuns School 2 Speedy
102 St Teresa's School 3 Smudge
9.20. 103 St Teresa's School 3 Woody
104 St Teresa's School 3 Tambo
105 St Teresa's School 3 Kilncopse Carmen
17 Cranleigh 4 Acquila's Sparkling Sunrise
9.30. 18 Cranleigh 4 Newgrove Bridge
19 Cranleigh 4 Libby
30 Seaford College 5 Castlecomber Strawberry
32 Seaford College 5 Attyrory Frisky
9.40. 31 Seaford College 5 Sallaghan I
47 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Percy February
49 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Aunt Sally
48 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Victor
9.50 am second coursewalk 5 mins
69 Guildford High School 7 Fleur
70 Guildford High School 7 Mr Box

10 71 Guildford High School 7 Rowdown Rose-marie



10.10.

10.20.

10.30.

10.40.

11.10.

11.20.

11.30.

72

77

78

79

86

87

88

93

27

28

29

59

68

40

84

75

94

Guildford High School

Great Walstead School

Great Walstead School

Great Walstead School

Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
New Hall School

St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley
Bede's Senior School
Chichester Free School
Farlington

Farnborough Hill
Hurstpierpoint College

Atelier 21

New Hall School

7 Wella
8 Whitley Village Aries
8 Dilly
8 Champ
9 Nancy
9 Magic Moments
9 Sapphire
Gailey Bay
10 Maluc Island Prince
10 Milika
10 Hennessey
Loyola Dancer
Derrymattery Willow
Page Boy 11
Willoway expectations
Tandy

Monancha Sunshine Boy (Shawn)

Brooklyn Holly

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team and Individu Approx 11.10 start

No

32

77

31

74

17
18
19

Horse

Seaford College

Great Walstead School
Seaford College
Atelier 21
Farnborough Hill
Cranleigh Blue

Cranleigh Blue
Cranleigh Blue

TeamID Horse

Attyrory Frisky
Whitley Village Aries
Sallaghan Il
Monty Oreo
Willoway expectations
1 Acquila's Sparkling Sunrise

1 Newgrove Bridge
1 Libby



69 Guildford High School

70 Guildford High School

71 Guildford High School
11.40. 72 Guildford High School

86 Kent College, Canterbury

87 Kent College, Canterbury

88 Kent College, Canterbury
11.50. 89 Kent College, Canterbury

5 Churchers College
4 Churchers College
6 Churchers College
7

12 noon Churchers College
27 St Catherines School, Bramley
28 St Catherines School, Bramley
29 St Catherines School, Bramley
12.1 94 New Hall School
67 Brighton Girls GDST
16 St Swithuns School
50 Hurstpierpoint College
12.20. 55 Hurstpierpoint College
second coursewalk 5 mins
33 Seaford College
12.30. 34 Seaford College
35 Seaford College
30 Seaford College
20 Cranleigh Gold
21 Cranleigh Gold
12.40. 23 Cranleigh Gold
22 Cranleigh Gold
40 Farlington
42 Farlington
12.50. 41 Farlington
45 Steyning Grammar School
43 Steyning Grammar School
44 Steyning Grammar School
1pm 46 Steyning Grammar School
51 Hurstpierpoint College

52 Hurstpierpoint College

2 Fleur

2 Mr Box

2 Rowdown Rose-marie
2 Wella

3 Nancy

3 Magic Moments
3 Sapphire

3 Conlon Quinn

4 Gellibenuchel Rocket
4 Shanbo Beatrix Boy

4 Burrswood Song and Dance
4 Crosswell Scarlett

5 Maluc Island Prince
5 Milika
5 Hennessey

Brooklyn Holly

Beatrice

William

Walking on Sunshine

Tandy

6 Zandie

6 Lislarkin Lad

6 Regimental Bay

6 Castlecomber Strawberry

7 Copy
7 My Friend Jackson
7 Floyd
7 Jack In The Box llI

8 Page Boy 11
8 South American Dream
8 Granstown Fear Bui

9 Joan's Pride

9 Byley Midnight Dash
9 Faith

9 Dunally Rio

10 Kilconly Richie
10 Molly



1.10.

1.20.

1.30.

1.40.

54
53

80

81

82

83

59

60

61

113

75

95

112

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Handcross Park School
Handcross Park School
Handcross Park School
Handcross Park School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Epsom College

Atelier 21

Sevenoaks School

Mayfield

Farnborough Hill

10 Whitehawk Macawi Koda
10 Tasty Bertie

11 Roughtor Blossom

11 Two Tone Toni

11 Millenium Rose

11 Irish Hotshot

12 Loyola Dancer

12 Deerleep Galloping Jack

12 Comanche Dreamcatcher
Galley Ruby
Monancha Sunshine Boy (Shawn)
Shanbo Ben

Mel

Tristan Hill

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individuz Approx 2.10 start

No

2.10 star 2

41

96

53

113

2020 101

2.30.

2.40.

39
33
35

24
20
25
23

56
57

Horse

Farnborough Hill
Farlington
Sevenoaks School
Hurstpierpoint College
Epsom College
Sevenoaks School
Seaford College Red
Seaford College Red
Seaford College Red
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold

Cranleigh Gold

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

TeamID Horse

Tristan Hill
Granstown Fear Bui
Rock Melody
Tasty Bertie
Galley Ruby
Ella

1 Big Time Rebel

1 Zandie

1 Regimental Bay

2 Gorey Grey

2 Copy

2 Lottie

2 Floyd

3 Frankie
3 Eric



2.50.

3pm

58
51

Yo)

10

60
61
62
63

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College

Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School

second coursewalk 5 mins

3.10.

3.20.

3.30.

3.40.

3.50.

4pm

4.10.

110
111
108
112

36
37
38
34

106
107
109

97
98
99
100

26
22
21
27
89
90
91
92
64
65
66

73

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield

Seaford College Blue
Seaford College Blue
Seaford College Blue
Seaford College Blue

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield

Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
Claremont School
Claremont School

Plumpton College

Plumpton College

3 Desperado
3 Kilconly Richie

4 Crosswell Scarlett
4 A Splash of Class
4 William's Lad

4 Zsa Zsalonie K

5 Deerleep Galloping Jack
5 Comanche Dreamcatcher
5 Larry

5 Just a Dream

6 Derrymore Duncan's Desire
6 Banamore Westonhouse Boy
6 Splash

6 Mel

7 DJ Converted
7 Bobbie V

7 Drumlish Way
7 Lislarkin Lad

8 De Niro's Florette
8 FuneD orM
8 Promise

tbhc

9 Roisins Galway Girl
9 Camarnaint Rambler
9 Camlough Fabio

9 Midget on a mission

10 Hedric

10 Jack In The Box llI
10 My Friend Jackson
10 Jack's Choice

11 Conlon Quinn
11 Lios Na Tuleha Blaithin
11 Sonny Boy
11 Fleur de lis
Fraggle Rock
Tom Thumb

Lorindo

Leo



76 Eastbourne College Atlantic Anna

85 Hurstpierpoint College Cuffstown Village Boy

42 Farlington South American Dream

Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team and Individua approx 4.30pm start

No Horse TeamID Horse
4.30. 39 Seaford College 1 Big Time Rebel

37 Seaford College 1 Bobbie V

36 Seaford College 1 DJ Converted

24 Cranleigh 2 Gorey Grey
4.40. 27 Cranleigh 2 Jack's Choice

25 Cranleigh 2 Lottie

26 Cranleigh 2 Hedric

90 Kent College, Canterbury 3 Lios Na Tuleha Blaithin
4.50. 91 Kent College, Canterbury 3 Sonny Boy

92 Kent College, Canterbury 3 Fleur de lis

106 Mayfield 4 De Niro's Florette

107 Mayfield 4 Fune D orM
S5pm 109 Mayfield 4 Promise

Mayfield thc

110 Mayfield 5 Derrymore Duncan's Desire

111 Mayfield 5 Banamore Westonhouse Boy
5.10. 108 Mayfield 5 Splash

11 Churchers College 6 Golden Lady

10 Churchers College 6 Zsa Zsalonie K

9 Churchers College 6 A Splash of Class

12 Churchers College 6 Tinkerbelle
5.20. 56 Hurstpierpoint College Millparks Shogun

62 Bede's Senior School Larry

63 Bede's Senior School Just a Dream

76 Eastbourne College Atlantic Anna

100 Sevenoaks School Midget on a mission



