NSEA National Schools Eventers Challenge Qualifying Classes for the NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead - May 2021 at Felbridge Equestrian Centre Friday 9th April 2021

Please ensure that you have filled in the EHV declaration form and send it to Mrs Whittington the day before the show.

NSEA Covid protocols apply- face masks to be worn in the loo / café area please & coursewalks

Times are a guide. NSEA live scoring will take place.

No prizegivings- team Managers can collect rosettes & prizes from the organisers There are temporary traffic lights on A22 / 264 , allow for a delay

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual 9am start

	No	Horse	TeamID	Horse
9am	4	Churchers College	1	. Shanbo Beatrix Boy
	6	Churchers College	1	Burrswood Song and Dance
	5	Churchers College	1	. Gellibenuchel Rocket
	74	Atelier 21		Monty Oreo
9.10.	13	St Swithuns School	2	! Highleigh Hugo
	14	St Swithuns School	2	! William
	15	St Swithuns School	2	2 Speedy
	102	St Teresa's School	3	Smudge
9.20.	103	St Teresa's School		S Woody
	104	St Teresa's School	3	3 Tambo
	105	St Teresa's School	3	Kilncopse Carmen
	17	Cranleigh	4	Acquila's Sparkling Sunrise
9.30.	18	Cranleigh	4	Newgrove Bridge
	19	Cranleigh	4	Libby
	30	Seaford College	5	Castlecomber Strawberry
	32	Seaford College	5	Attyrory Frisky
9.40.	31	Seaford College	5	Sallaghan II
	47	Hurstpierpoint College	6	S Percy February
	49	Hurstpierpoint College	ϵ	Aunt Sally
	48	Hurstpierpoint College	6	Victor
9.50 an	n second c	coursewalk 5 mins		
	69	Guildford High School	7	' Fleur
	70	Guildford High School	7	' Mr Box
1	0 71	Guildford High School	7	' Rowdown Rose-marie

	72	Guildford High School	7 Wella
	77	Great Walstead School	8 Whitley Village Aries
	78	Great Walstead School	8 Dilly
10.10.	79	Great Walstead School	8 Champ
	86	Kent College, Canterbury	9 Nancy
	87	Kent College, Canterbury	9 Magic Moments
	88	Kent College, Canterbury	9 Sapphire
10.20.	93	New Hall School	Gailey Bay
	27	St Catherines School, Bramley	10 Maluc Island Prince
	28	St Catherines School, Bramley	10 Milika
	29	St Catherines School, Bramley	10 Hennessey
10.30.	59	Bede's Senior School	Loyola Dancer
	68	Chichester Free School	Derrymattery Willow
	40	Farlington	Page Boy 11
	3	Farnborough Hill	Willoway expectations
10.40.	84	Hurstpierpoint College	Tandy
	75	Atelier 21	Monancha Sunshine Boy (Shawn)
	94	New Hall School	Brooklyn Holly

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team and Individu Approx 11.10 start

	No	Horse	TeamID	Horse
11.10.	32	Seaford College		Attyrory Frisky
	77	Great Walstead School		Whitley Village Aries
	31	Seaford College		Sallaghan II
11.20.	74	Atelier 21		Monty Oreo
	3	Farnborough Hill		Willoway expectations
	17	Cranleigh Blue	-	1 Acquila's Sparkling Sunrise
	18	Cranleigh Blue	:	1 Newgrove Bridge
11.30.	19	Cranleigh Blue	:	1 Libby

	69	Guildford High School	2 Fleur
	70	Guildford High School	2 Mr Box
	71	Guildford High School	2 Rowdown Rose-marie
11.40.	72	Guildford High School	2 Wella
	<i>,</i> –	Gamara, a ringir darida	
	86	Kent College, Canterbury	3 Nancy
	87	Kent College, Canterbury	3 Magic Moments
	88	Kent College, Canterbury	3 Sapphire
11.50.	89	•	3 Conlon Quinn
11.50.	09	Kent College, Canterbury	3 Comon Quini
	5	Churchers College	4 Gellibenuchel Rocket
	4	Churchers College	4 Shanbo Beatrix Boy
	6	Churchers College	4 Burrswood Song and Dance
12 222	-	_	4 Crosswell Scarlett
12 noon	/	Churchers College	4 Crosswell Scarlett
	27	St Catherines School, Bramley	5 Maluc Island Prince
	28	St Catherines School, Bramley	5 Milika
	29	•	
	29	St Catherines School, Bramley	5 Hennessey
12.1	94	New Hall School	Brooklyn Holly
		The William Series.	2. 30,
	67	Brighton Girls GDST	Beatrice
		6	
	16	St Swithuns School	William
	50	Hurstpierpoint College	Walking on Sunshine
	50	Hurstpierpoint College	Walking on Sunshine
12.20.	50 55	Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College	Walking on Sunshine Tandy
		Hurstpierpoint College	
	55	Hurstpierpoint College	
	55 coursewalk	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins	Tandy
second o	55 coursewalk 33	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College	Tandy 6 Zandie
second o	55 coursewalk 33 34 35	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay
second o	55 coursewalk 33 34	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad
second o	55 coursewalk 33 34 35	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay
second o	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy
second o	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson
12.30.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd
12.30.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson
12.30.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd
12.30.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Farlington	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III
12.30. 12.40.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Farlington Farlington	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream
12.30.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Farlington	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11
12.30. 12.40.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Farlington Farlington	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream
12.30. 12.40.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42 41	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Farlington Farlington Farlington Steyning Grammar School	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream 8 Granstown Fear Bui 9 Joan's Pride
12.30. 12.40.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42 41	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream 8 Granstown Fear Bui 9 Joan's Pride 9 Byley Midnight Dash
12.30. 12.40. 12.50.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42 41 45 43 44	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream 8 Granstown Fear Bui 9 Joan's Pride 9 Byley Midnight Dash 9 Faith
12.30. 12.40.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42 41	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream 8 Granstown Fear Bui 9 Joan's Pride 9 Byley Midnight Dash
12.30. 12.40. 12.50.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42 41 45 43 44 46	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream 8 Granstown Fear Bui 9 Joan's Pride 9 Byley Midnight Dash 9 Faith 9 Dunally Rio
12.30. 12.40. 12.50.	55 coursewalk 33 34 35 30 20 21 23 22 40 42 41 45 43 44	Hurstpierpoint College 5 mins Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh Gold Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar School	Tandy 6 Zandie 6 Lislarkin Lad 6 Regimental Bay 6 Castlecomber Strawberry 7 Copy 7 My Friend Jackson 7 Floyd 7 Jack In The Box III 8 Page Boy 11 8 South American Dream 8 Granstown Fear Bui 9 Joan's Pride 9 Byley Midnight Dash 9 Faith

	54	Hurstpierpoint College	10 Whitehawk Macawi Koda
1.10.	53	Hurstpierpoint College	10 Tasty Bertie
	80	Handcross Park School	11 Roughtor Blossom
	81	Handcross Park School	11 Two Tone Toni
	82	Handcross Park School	11 Millenium Rose
1.20.	83	Handcross Park School	11 Irish Hotshot
	59	Bede's Senior School	12 Loyola Dancer
	60	Bede's Senior School	12 Deerleep Galloping Jack
	61	Bede's Senior School	12 Comanche Dreamcatcher
1.30.			
	113	Epsom College	Galley Ruby
	75	Atelier 21	Monancha Sunshine Boy (Shawn)
	95	Sevenoaks School	Shanbo Ben
	112	Mayfield	Mel
		,,	
1.40.	2	Farnborough Hill	Tristan Hill

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individua Approx 2.10 start

	No	Horse	TeamID	Horse
2.10 star	· 2	Farnborough Hill		Tristan Hill
	41	Farlington		Granstown Fear Bui
	96	Sevenoaks School		Rock Melody
	53	Hurstpierpoint College		Tasty Bertie
	113	Epsom College		Galley Ruby
2020	101	Sevenoaks School		Ella
	39	Seaford College Red	1	Big Time Rebel
	33	Seaford College Red	1	L Zandie
	35	Seaford College Red	1	L Regimental Bay
	24	Cranleigh Gold	2	2 Gorey Grey
2.30.	20	Cranleigh Gold		2 Copy
	25	Cranleigh Gold		Lottie
	23	Cranleigh Gold	2	2 Floyd
	56	Hurstpierpoint College	3	3 Frankie
2.40.	57	Hurstpierpoint College	3	3 Eric

	58	Hurstpierpoint College	3 Desperado
	51	Hurstpierpoint College	3 Kilconly Richie
	7	Churchers College	4 Crosswell Scarlett
	9	Churchers College	4 A Splash of Class
2.50.	8	Churchers College	4 William's Lad
	10	Churchers College	4 Zsa Zsalonie K
	60	Bede's Senior School	5 Deerleep Galloping Jack
	61	Bede's Senior School	5 Comanche Dreamcatcher
2	62	Bede's Senior School	5 Larry
3pm	63 coursewall	Bede's Senior School	5 Just a Dream
Second	110	Mayfield	6 Derrymore Duncan's Desire
	111	Mayfield	6 Banamore Westonhouse Boy
	108	Mayfield	6 Splash
3.10.	112	Mayfield	6 Mel
0.10.		maynera	C Mei
	36	Seaford College Blue	7 DJ Converted
	37	Seaford College Blue	7 Bobbie V
	38	Seaford College Blue	7 Drumlish Way
3.20.	34	Seaford College Blue	7 Lislarkin Lad
	106	Mayfield	8 De Niro's Florette
	107	Mayfield	8 Fune D or M
	109	Mayfield	8 Promise
3.30.		Mayfield	tbc
	97	Sevenoaks School	9 Roisins Galway Girl
	98	Sevenoaks School Sevenoaks School	9 Camarnaint Rambler
3.40.	99 100	Sevenoaks School	9 Camlough Fabio9 Midget on a mission
3.40.	100	Severious Scriooi	9 iviluget on a mission
	26	Cranleigh	10 Hedric
	22	Cranleigh	10 Jack In The Box III
	21	Cranleigh	10 My Friend Jackson
3.50.	27	Cranleigh	10 Jack's Choice
		-	
	89	Kent College, Canterbury	11 Conlon Quinn
	90	Kent College, Canterbury	11 Lios Na Tuleha Blaithin
	91	Kent College, Canterbury	11 Sonny Boy
4pm	92	Kent College, Canterbury	11 Fleur de lis
	64	Claremont School	Fraggle Rock
	65		
	65	Claremont School	Tom Thumb
4.10	66	Diumpton Collogo	Lorindo
4.10.	66	Plumpton College	LOTITIOO
	73	Plumpton College	Leo
	, 5	rampton conege	LCO

76	Eastbourne College	Atlantic Anna
85	Hurstpierpoint College	Cuffstown Village Boy
42	Farlington	South American Dream

Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team and Individua approx 4.30pm start

	No	Horse	TeamID	Horse
4.30.	39	Seaford College	1	Big Time Rebel
	37	Seaford College		Bobbie V
	36	Seaford College	1	DJ Converted
	24	Cranleigh		? Gorey Grey
4.40.	27	Cranleigh		2 Jack's Choice
	25	Cranleigh		2 Lottie
	26	Cranleigh	2	2 Hedric
	90	Kent College, Canterbury	3	B Lios Na Tuleha Blaithin
4.50.	91	Kent College, Canterbury	3	B Sonny Boy
	92	Kent College, Canterbury	3	B Fleur de lis
	106	Mayfield	2	De Niro's Florette
	107	Mayfield	4	Fune D or M
5pm	109	Mayfield	4	l Promise
		Mayfield		tbc
	110	Mayfield	5	Derrymore Duncan's Desire
	111	Mayfield	5	Banamore Westonhouse Boy
5.10.	108	Mayfield	5	5 Splash
	11	Churchers College	ϵ	Golden Lady
	10	Churchers College	6	S Zsa Zsalonie K
	9	Churchers College	6	6 A Splash of Class
	12	Churchers College	6	5 Tinkerbelle
5.20.	56	Hurstpierpoint College		Millparks Shogun
	62	Bede's Senior School		Larry
	63	Bede's Senior School		Just a Dream
	76	Eastbourne College		Atlantic Anna
	100	Sevenoaks School		Midget on a mission